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Thomas Peeling

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Thomas Peeling
Postcode

Date of birth April 1949

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HOMES ON THE GO LIMITED

GANDA CAM LIMITED

TURNBULL & GARBUTT LIMITED

TURNBULL & GARBUTT LIMITED
IMTEC SERVICES LIMITED

IMTEC DATA SERVICES LIMITED

PRINCE UK LIMITED
PRINCE UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05801753

05801653

04448245

04448245
02460366

03931322

02114836
02114836

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900537321

900537321

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/05/2006

02/05/2006

27/05/2002

27/05/2002
11/08/2001

06/09/2000

05/09/1997
31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/09/2006

30/09/2006

30/09/2006

03/04/2005
24/10/2001

31/01/2001

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



